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Rope Modular Sofa

Narrow Seat Modules

Dimensions H 67 cm, SH 39 cm

100 Narrow
Left Armrest

86 cm

105 cm

120 Narrow
Right Armrest

86 cm

105 cm

110 Narrow
Center

86 cm

150 Narrow
Corner

86 cm

86 cm

86 cm



300 Wide
Left Armrest

138 cm

86 cm

330 Wide
Open Left

120 cm

Rope Modular Sofa

Wide Seat Modules

Dimensions H 67 cm, SH 39 cm

310 Wide
Center

l

86 cm

120 cm

86 cm

340 Wide
Open Right

120 cm

86 cm

320 Wide
Right Armrest

138 cm

86 cm



Rope Modular Sofa

Wide Seat Chaise Longue Modules

Dimensions H 67 cm, SH 39 cm

400 Wide Chaise Longue 410 Wide Chaise Longue 420 Wide Chaise Longue
Left Armrest Center Right Armrest
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Rope Modular Sofa

Poufs and Cushion

Dimensions Pouf H 39 cm, Cushion D 16 cm

700 Pouf 710 Pouf
Small Large
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258 cm
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Rope Modular Sofa

Sofa Examples
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Rope Modular Sofa

Sofa Examples
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